

5 T04 to Kasibari (TRAIL K85) 1 RS. 00.00,200.00  
F.D.R. Balasar Farm to Adilkarifola

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

m/sability contractor & supplier

R.W.D. Kishengpur-2

DIVISION

R.W.D. Thakurganj

SUB-DIVISION

MB NO-1118

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Thakurganj

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापि पुस्त में कुल 100  
(एक सौ) मुद्रित दोहरे पृष्ठ हैं। जो श्री. डा. अजीत कुमार राय,  
सहायक अभियंता, ग्रा०का०वि०कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल, टाकुरगंज  
के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

26/7/10

कार्यपालक अभियंता  
ग्रा०का०वि०कार्य प्रमण्डल  
टाकुरगंज-2

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Road (W.D) KISHANGANGA-2 DIVISION

THAKURGANGA SUB-DIVISION

## Measurement Book

No. 1118

Name of Officer अजीत कुमार दास सहायक

अभियंता ग्रा०का० वि०कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल टाकुरगंज

Date of first entry \_\_\_\_\_

Date of last entry \_\_\_\_\_

1

| Particulars    | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|----------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| Value of Road: |                               |    |    |    |                  |

|    |                                                                 |   |         |
|----|-----------------------------------------------------------------|---|---------|
| 1. | labour for driving 62mm to 75mm dia Bamboo Piles with all comp. |   |         |
|    | 1 x 6.80                                                        | = | 6.80 M  |
|    | $6.80 / 0.3 \times 2.50 = 56.67 \text{ RM}$                     |   |         |
| 2. | S/P/F of bamboo 62mm to 75mm dia runners with all comp.         |   |         |
|    | Bamboo Runner c/c 0.3                                           |   |         |
|    | M up to 1.5m @ (2.5/0.3)                                        |   |         |
|    | 8 x 6.80                                                        | = | 54.40 M |
| 3. | labour for fitting complete                                     |   |         |
|    | lugs, swing and lugs materials with                             |   |         |
|    | all comp.                                                       |   |         |

Scanned with CamScanner

[illegible]

Continuation

| Particulars             | Details of actual measurement                                      |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                         | No.                                                                | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| <u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u> |                                                                    |    |    |    |                  |
| 1.                      | Providing 10045 Bells with all comp.                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                         | vide TMS P.No-②                                                    |    |    |    |                  |
|                         | Item ④ 174.28 M <sup>3</sup>                                       |    |    |    |                  |
|                         | @ 1870.43 / M <sup>3</sup> —                                       |    |    |    | 325979.00        |
| 2.                      | Labour for filling concrete bags, strong and laying mch. all comp. |    |    |    |                  |
|                         | vide TMS P.No-①                                                    |    |    |    |                  |
|                         | 94-③ 4200 Nos.                                                     |    |    |    |                  |
|                         | @ 37.35 / No —                                                     |    |    |    | 156870.00        |
| 3.                      | Labour for driving 62mm to 75mm dia. Borer holes all comp.         |    |    |    |                  |
|                         | vide TMS P.No-①                                                    |    |    |    |                  |
|                         | Item ① 56.67 RM.                                                   |    |    |    |                  |
|                         | @ 75.66 / RM —                                                     |    |    |    | 4299200          |
| 4.                      | S/F and fixing of borer holes 62mm to 75mm dia bunnings all comp.  |    |    |    |                  |
|                         | vide TMS P.No-①                                                    |    |    |    |                  |
|                         | 94-② 54.40 M                                                       |    |    |    |                  |
|                         | @ 40.06 / M —                                                      |    |    |    | 2179.00          |
|                         |                                                                    |    |    |    | B-489327.00      |
| Add GST 12% —           |                                                                    |    |    |    | 58719.00         |
| Add Storage Fee 10% —   |                                                                    |    |    |    | 37900.00         |

Continuation

Accd  
31/12/2020  
AE

Executive Engineer

By  
31/12/20  
AE